
Ordinance # 210592



Ordinance #

Authorizing Amendment No. 3 with Cook, Flatt and 

Strobel Engineering, P.A. in the amount of $98,910.00, 

for engineering design services for the Lee's Summit 

Road Project from Anderson Drive to Lakewood 

Boulevard for a total contract amount of $498,060.00.

210592


